Transistor Inverterpoint1 Totally enclosed box type for IP54/UL type 12
point2 High-frequency noise reduction
point3 Harmonics reduction
point4 LCD keypad as standard
• IP54 protection for direct mounting on a wall
• IP54 product with EN 55011 class A or class B (IEC/EN 61800-3) built-in EMC filters
• New types of compact and space-saving DC reactor is built-in for all models
• Possible for palm top operation

Weight（kg）Note)Width　    Heigh　　 Depth
0.4 130 230 152 3VFPS1-2004PL
0.75 130 230 152 3VFPS1-2007PL
1.5 130 230 152 3VFPS1-2015PL
2.2 155 260 164 4VFPS1-2022PL
4.0 155 260 164 4VFPS1-2037PL
5.5 175 295 164 5.5VFPS1-2055PL
7.5 210 295 191 7.5VFPS1-2075PL
11 230 400 191 14VFPS1-2110PM
15 230 400 191 14VFPS1-2150PM
18.5 240 420 212 21VFPS1-2185PM
22 240 420 212 21VFPS1-2220PM
30 320 550 242 41VFPS1-2300PM
37 320 550 242 41VFPS1-2370PM
45 320 550 242 41VFPS1-2450PM
55 310 680(920) 370 59(87)VFPS1-2550P
75 310 680(920) 370 59(87)VFPS1-2750P
90 350 782(1022) 370 72(107)VFPS1-2900P
0.75 130 230 152 3VFPS1-4007PL
1.5 130 230 152 3VFPS1-4015PL
2.2 130 230 152 3VFPS1-4022PL
4.0 155 260 164 4VFPS1-4037PL
5.5 175 295 164 5.5VFPS1-4055PL
7.5 175 295 164 5.5VFPS1-4075PL
11 210 295 191 8VFPS1-4110PL
15 230 400 191 13VFPS1-4150PL
18.5 230 400 191 16VFPS1-4185PL
22 240 420 212 21VFPS1-4220PL
30 240 550 242 29VFPS1-4300PL
37 240 555 242 29VFPS1-4370PL
45 320 630 290 48VFPS1-4450PL
55 320 630 290 48VFPS1-4550PL
75 320 630 290 48VFPS1-4750PL
90 310 680(920) 370 59(87)VFPS1-4900PC
110 310 680(920) 370 59(87)VFPS1-4110KPC
132 350 782(1022) 370 74(108)VFPS1-4132KPC
160 330 950(1190) 370 82(118)VFPS1-4160KPC
220 430 950(1190) 370 104(161)VFPS1-4220KPC
250 585 950(1190) 370 134(194)VFPS1-4250KPC
280 585 950(1190) 370 136(204)VFPS1-4280KPC
315 585 950(1190) 370 136(204)VFPS1-4315KPC
400 880 1150(1390) 370 215(302)VFPS1-4400KPC
500 880 1150(1390) 370 225(330)VFPS1-4500KPC
630 1108 1150(1390) 370 330(462)VFPS1-4630KPC
3.0 VFPS1-6030PL
5.5 VFPS1-6055PL
7.5 VFPS1-6075PL
11 420VFPS1-6110PL
15 VFPS1-6150PL
18.5 VFPS1-6185PL
22
212 21
VFPS1-6220PL
30
240
VFPS1-6300PL
37 VFPS1-6370PL
45
320
VFPS1-6450PL
55 630 290 48VFPS1-6550PL
75 VFPS1-6750PL
90 VFPS1-6900PL
110 VFPS1-6110KPC
132 VFPS1-6132KPC
160
330 950
(1190) 370 82
(110)VFPS1-6160KPC
200 VFPS1-6200KPC
250 VFPS1-6250KPC
315 585 950
(1190) 370 134
(190 )VFPS1-6315KPC
400 VFPS1-6400KPC
500 VFPS1-6500KPC
630 1108 1150
(1390) 370 330
(400)VFPS1-6630KPC
Standard type